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NOME DO CANDIDATO

PAULO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
GISLAINE MARIA BRASAO DA SILVA
AMANDA SOARES SOUZA

CARLA PERETTI GETELINA RIBEIRO
LILLIAN DE LIMA DAKA

MARCOS ALEXANDRE MALHEIROS SALES
PAULO MAGNO DA COSTA SANTOS
JOSICLEIA LUIZ DOS SANTOS
JEMERSON FRANCO DA SILVA
GEOVANI FIUZA OLIVEIRA
RAYANA DA SILVA FREIRE

KELLEN NATALICE VILHARVA
MATHEUS NUNES LOPES

PEDRO HENRIQUE CAPITANIO MEZZALIRA
ESTEFANY CAROLINA DAKA MOI
GEOVAN JOSE DOS SANTOS
NATACHA MARTINS ALMEIDA
CAMILA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
JULIENE RAMIRES MACHADO

THARE MACIEL VAZ

ALINE PENA RODRIGUES

MARIA BRAZAO LOPES

ELIZANDRA MAZIELI GYRE PEREIRA
CLEISON RAMIRES LEMES
ROSINEIDE BRAZAO APOLINARIO
LORIVAN GABRIEL

ROGER GUIMARAES LOPES

ELOY JACINTO

ANA PAULA DAKA VIEIRA MEDEIROS
BERNARDINO POTY JU ROCHA
ISABELA DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
VANILDO GOMES ROMERO

ANGELA CRISTINA SALES

EMANUEL KANE-SA MANOEL ANTONIO
RAQUEL SYNDELL FILHO RODRIGUES
SAMUEL BARBOSA AFONSO

LEVI LOUREIRO DE MELO

RG

95934803

2337463

428932745

5429605

143009351

3122808

62027495-5

129300493

2296888

390799877

9524289

2129178

8723691

1117633808

11078941

604971977

2190744

91200260

1998805

12337769

29915597

603969975

125172490

2041696

26144921

127986029

31123104

88216113

105412069

102629094

7123296993

2063465

128928715

7109899026

3209923-1

404899857

6128700025

ESCORE FINAL

417.0

320.0

308.0

303.0

301.0

300.0

299.0

292.0

284.0

274.0

270.0

270.0

264.0

263.0

263.0

263.0

256.0

247.5

246.0

244.0

244.0

242.0

240.5

238.0

236.0

234.0

232.0

228.0

228.0

223.5

222.5

222.5

222.0

220.0

218.0

218.0

217.5
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LUIS FERNANDO SALLES RIBEIRO
DENILSON FERRAZ HENRIQUE
FRANCIELE TASSIA DAKA VIEIRA
CLEIDINALVA SOUZA ALVES
ELIZANDRO SALES RIBEIRO
WALACE RAULINO SAMPAIO
CHARLES BRAZAO GARCIA

ANDRE VELOSO

ELISAMA CARITIANA GRIKA SALLES RIBEIRO

ANGELO RENHMAG FELIX

ANA PAULA WOLF PEDRO MOREIRA
TATIANE AGSANH BARAO

JESSICA ROSANA GONCALVES
ELIAS VARGAS BATISTA ROSA
RAQUELE KETLYN FILHO RODRIGUES
ANGELICA RODRIGUES MORAES
PAULO TUPA PIRES DE LIMA
OTONIEL CE-CE FRANCISCO

NEIVA GABRIEL

RODRIGO PEREIRA SANTIAGO
RODRIGO GOMES ROMERO
JESSICA FELIX

FERNANDO ELIAS XAVIER DE LIMA
OLIVIA KREXU PALACIO

OSMAR KARAI MIRI POTY RAMOS
MARCOS TUPA JY CHAMORRO
GILDO DA SILVA

JANICELIA APARECIDA DAKA VIEIRA
ISAQUE TUPA FAUSTINO
WELLINTON DAKA TAVORA
ADAILTON FOJIN FREITAS

SILVIO DE QUADRO

GILDA PARA MIRI FAUSTINO

RG

1132679232

2823598-3

123620534

001902846

137997460

97059209

30228484

123699874

1129361811

109101869

100053055

13.146.492-4

28039270

133541420

32099363

109121177

143585280

1995653

86171171

145714834

149243348

145911079

147601506

103537762

128834265

128834869

79277070

48552978

110074948

139506103

111356734

102148410

100507021

ESCORE FINAL

216.5

216.0

214.0

210.0

210.0

200.0

200.0

200.0

198.0

194.0

192.0

188.0

186.5

186.0

184.0

183.0

178.0

173.0

166.0

161.0

158.5

156.5

156.0

153.0

146.0

143.5

130.0

123.0

113.0

95.0

205.0

134.0

115.0
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